
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

November 1, 2022 - November 30, 2022

59
New Registrations

121
New Courses Started

1,837
Videos Watched

297
Login Sessions

2,069
Lessons Viewed

1,922
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From November 1, 2022 To November 30, 2022



Monthly Usage

From November 1, 2022 To November 30, 2022



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From November 1, 2022 To November 30, 2022

264 Course Activity

Mixed Media Art

#1

175 Course Activity

How to Write a Short
Story

#2

115 Course Activity

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#3

100 Course Activity

Tarot Cards 101

#4

97 Course Activity

Poetry Writing 101

#5

92 Course Activity

Excel 2021

#6



86 Course Activity

Mastering
Conversation Skills

#7

76 Course Activity

How to Write a
Business Plan

#8

76 Course Activity

World Religions 101

#9

69 Course Activity

Spelling 101

#10

64 Course Activity

Medical Terminology
101

#11

53 Course Activity

Journaling and
Memoir Writing

#12

50 Course Activity

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#13

50 Course Activity

Meteorology
Fundamentals

#14

49 Course Activity

Screenwriting 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From November 1, 2022 To November 30, 2022

4 New Students

Spelling 101

#1

4 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#2

4 New Students

Cybersecurity 101

#3

3 New Students

Excel 2021

#4

3 New Students

Introduction to
Medical Billing

#5

3 New Students

SEO Copywriting

#6



3 New Students

How To Draw 101

#7

3 New Students

Enhance Your
Everyday Vocabulary

#8

2 New Students

Typing and
Keyboarding 101

#9

2 New Students

Weight Loss
Management

#10

2 New Students

Aromatherapy 101

#11

2 New Students

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#12

2 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#13

2 New Students

Google Docs

#14

2 New Students

Adobe Photoshop 101

#15



2 New Students

Color Theory, Color
Mixing, and
Technique

#16

2 New Students

The Art of Breathing

#17

2 New Students

Weight Training 101

#18

2 New Students

Critical Thinking

#19

2 New Students

Creative Writing for
Beginners

#20

1 New Student

Journaling and
Memoir Writing

#21

1 New Student

Attention Deficit
Disorders: ADD and
ADHD

#22

1 New Student

Accounts Receivable
Management

#23

1 New Student

Marine Biology 101

#24



1 New Student

OneNote 2016

#25

1 New Student

Psychology 101

#26

1 New Student

Introduction to Music
Appreciation

#27

1 New Student

Biology 101

#28

1 New Student

Mastering
Conversation Skills

#29

1 New Student

How to Deal with
Difficult Personalities

#30



Daily Usage Table

From November 1, 2022 To November 30, 2022

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Tue, Nov 1, 2022 4 5 10 35 28 35 117

Wed, Nov 2, 2022 2 3 11 43 39 31 129

Thu, Nov 3, 2022 2 3 14 99 68 89 275

Fri, Nov 4, 2022 2 3 10 52 39 39 145

Sat, Nov 5, 2022 1 1 5 41 30 34 112

Sun, Nov 6, 2022 1 1 7 48 29 49 135

Mon, Nov 7, 2022 2 9 11 95 58 117 292

Tue, Nov 8, 2022 2 5 10 83 65 64 229

Wed, Nov 9, 2022 1 4 9 63 39 65 181

Thu, Nov 10, 2022 - 3 8 29 27 30 97

Fri, Nov 11, 2022 3 3 7 43 33 45 134

Sat, Nov 12, 2022 2 1 8 54 40 52 157

Sun, Nov 13, 2022 2 - 3 18 15 17 55

Mon, Nov 14, 2022 3 4 16 97 101 99 320

Tue, Nov 15, 2022 5 4 10 40 41 26 126

Wed, Nov 16, 2022 4 10 13 82 75 101 285

Thu, Nov 17, 2022 - 3 11 157 106 102 379

Fri, Nov 18, 2022 3 4 12 73 71 86 249

Sat, Nov 19, 2022 1 5 7 67 50 60 190

Sun, Nov 20, 2022 - 5 14 173 188 128 508

Mon, Nov 21, 2022 5 14 17 105 136 88 365

Tue, Nov 22, 2022 2 1 15 72 58 69 217

Wed, Nov 23, 2022 1 2 8 54 71 41 177

Thu, Nov 24, 2022 - - 2 5 4 2 13

Fri, Nov 25, 2022 2 3 4 44 59 56 168



Sat, Nov 26, 2022 - - 4 58 54 48 164

Sun, Nov 27, 2022 3 10 8 85 67 88 261

Mon, Nov 28, 2022 3 5 13 79 73 62 235

Tue, Nov 29, 2022 3 8 13 59 76 58 217

Wed, Nov 30, 2022 - 2 17 116 97 141 373

Total 59 121 297 2,069 1,837 1,922 6,305



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


